Klasse
4057

4075

4076

4077

4128

4347

4348

DQHA High Point Youth 2017

Platz Reg. Nr. Pferd

AGED MARES

1 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE

1 4761613 GATORS ANGELEYES

3 5489358 INVITE MY GOOD GIRL

4 4934598 XTREME ASSET

5 5578666 SHESGOODSTUF

5 0696309 MORE THAN WISELY

7 5307444 CHIPS SHINY JUNEBUG

8 5379836 OMG IM HOT

9 5090914 LADY RADICAL
TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS

1 5661484 TFRINVEST N COOL MR
THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS

1 0713530 NOTHIN ELSE MATTERS
AGED GELDINGS

1 5520904 DONT SKIP MY PARTY

2 5541185 ONE WISELY STEP

3 4584640 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP

4 5468623 IRONMADE

5 5460749 VS CODES R RED

6 5584258 DONT MISSMY HOT IRON

7 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES

7 5509560 KRYMSUN N KRYPTONITE

7 0696664 EVERGREEN N FITCH

10 4938162 AD MR BIG NIC
SHOWMANSHIP 14-18

1 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE

2 4934598 XTREME ASSET

3 5021669 HQH PEP LITTLE KISS

4 5520904 DONT SKIP MY PARTY

5 0636650 THE RIGHT LUKE

6 4902240 CERTAINLY A KRYMSUN

7 4938162 AD MR BIG NIC

8 5584258 DONT MISSMY HOT IRON

8 5083560 LARKITA CHOCOLATE

10 4761613 GATORS ANGELEYES

10 4080028 DOC KITTY DOLL
REINING 13 AND UNDER

1 5450172 SMOKIN SPOOKNICK
REINING 14-18

1 5175172 MR LISTOS LEGACY

2 5551575 PINES CHIC PLAYBOY

3 5124367 SMART ART WEASLEY

4 5351874 FRECKLES WHIZ DELMAS

4 4913649 BMS ICE AGE

6 4356981 BRANDYS TWIST

6 5419688 CS TAG A SMART FOX

8 4985696 GENETIC BRENNA PINE

8 5195991 MOUSEMANS BLUE JAC

Vorsteller(in)

WEBER LAURA ELISA
SPRINGER CARLOTTA
HOEHN MARIT

STENGS FLOOR
BRASSELER LEANA
SCHMIDT LEONIE
SMITKA LEA

KLOSS YOLANDA MAIRA
HEINZMANN EVA

STEHR CELINE
BORMANN MARIE LUISE

KLAHR CHARLINE
STENGS FLOOR
SCHNAUDER TABEA
FIEDLER LOUISA
NAVRSTED MICHAELA
BEERTA DAMIAN
CELINE BUSS

JORDAN SOPHIE
SCHMITTENBERG MAJA
MERRIT NEBEN

WEBER LAURA ELISA
STENGS FLOOR
LORENZ NIKE

KLAHR CHARLINE
BRULS LAUREN
ARNOLD SOPHIA
MERRIT NEBEN
BEERTA DAMIAN
BOTTER FLORENCE
SPRINGER CARLOTTA
CELINE BUSS

WEBER KATHARINA

WAGNER LUCCA LEONIE
RASS LUNA

MERRIT NEBEN
KUMMERLING CORA
BRAUNGER ANN
KETTERER JUSTIN
WAGNER LUCCA LEONIE
KOENIG LIA MARIE
FRITZ SANDRA

Punkte

7,50
7,50
4,00
3,50
2,50
2,50
2,00
1,00
0,50

0,50

1,00

7,00
6,50
4,50
3,50
3,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50

18,00
12,50
11,00
9,00
6,50
5,50
3,50
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00

4,00

4,50
3,00
2,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
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Reg. Nr.
WESTERN RIDING 14-18

5083748
5124367

5227270
5021669
4938162
4584640
5460749
5090914
4761613
4934598
5489380
4906000
5371200

5083748
5371200
5227270
5520904
0636650
5460749
4368042
4934598
4080028
4938162

3929393
5227270
4938162
5489380
4934598
4983815
5520904
5460749
5371200
5090914

4759102

RANCH RIDING 14-18

5152629
4368042
5021669
5124367
4906000

Pferd

SIMPLE INVITED
SMART ART WEASLEY

RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE
HQH PEP LITTLE KISS
AD MR BIG NIC

TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP
VS CODES R RED
LADY RADICAL
GATORS ANGELEYES
XTREME ASSET

NO DOUBT IM FANCY
RS HERMES OLENA
HOT CIELO BLUES

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 14-18

SIMPLE INVITED

HOT CIELO BLUES

RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE
DONT SKIP MY PARTY
THE RIGHT LUKE

VS CODES R RED
EPITOME RITO

XTREME ASSET

DOC KITTY DOLL

AD MR BIG NIC

WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18

DONT DRESS ME

RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE
AD MR BIG NIC

NO DOUBT IM FANCY
XTREME ASSET
SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN
DONT SKIP MY PARTY

VS CODES R RED

HOT CIELO BLUES

LADY RADICAL

RANCH RIDING 13 AND UNDER

TURBO BOOSTER WHIZ

LEGEND OLENA
EPITOME RITO

HQH PEP LITTLE KISS
SMART ART WEASLEY
RS HERMES OLENA

DQHA High Point Youth 2017

Vorsteller(in)

PAULKE LISA
MERRIT NEBEN

WEBER LAURA ELISA
LORENZ NIKE

MERRIT NEBEN
SCHNAUDER TABEA
NAVRSTED MICHAELA
HEINZMANN EVA
SPRINGER CARLOTTA
STENGS FLOOR
BOCHARTZ LEONIE
GOEGGEL ANNA
KLESS TAMARA

PAULKE LISA

KLESS TAMARA
WEBER LAURA ELISA
KLAHR CHARLINE
BRULS LAUREN
NAVRSTED MICHAELA
GERDES CARLOTTA
STENGS FLOOR
CELINE BUSS

MERRIT NEBEN

KUMMERLING CORA
WEBER LAURA ELISA
MERRIT NEBEN
BOCHARTZ LEONIE
STENGS FLOOR
TOWET INDIRA
KLAHR CHARLINE
NAVRSTED MICHAELA
KLESS TAMARA
HEINZMANN EVA

HOFFMANN MONJA

GERDES CARLOTTA
GERDES CARLOTTA
LORENZ NIKE
MERRIT NEBEN
GOEGGEL ANNA

Punkte

1,00
1,00

23,50
15,00
8,50
5,50
4,00
4,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50

15,00
7,50
5,00
4,50
4,50
4,50
3,50
3,00
2,50
2,50

8,50
8,00
4,00
3,50
2,50
2,50
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00

2,00

3,50
2,50
1,50
1,50
0,50



Klasse
4448
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4528
1
2
3
4
5
6
6
6
9
9

9
4750
1
4770
1
2
3

Platz

Reg. Nr.
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 14-18

5468623
5083748
5520904
5541185
4983815
5460749
5491409
5090914
0696309
5083560

5227270
5083748
4938162
5468623
4584640
5237090
5426897
0636650
4906000
5460749
5090914

4761613

5083748

0696664
5345495

Pferd

IRONMADE

SIMPLE INVITED

DONT SKIP MY PARTY

ONE WISELY STEP
SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN
VS CODES R RED

GOOD TIME BLUES

LADY RADICAL

MORE THAN WISELY
LARKITA CHOCOLATE

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-18

RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE
SIMPLE INVITED

AD MR BIG NIC
IRONMADE

TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP
KISS ME TONITE

LIL CHEEKY TWEEZER
THE RIGHT LUKE

RS HERMES OLENA

VS CODES R RED
LADY RADICAL

PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

GATORS ANGELEYES

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

SIMPLE INVITED
EVERGREEN N FITCH
TQ MY MAC CHOCOLATE

DQHA High Point Youth 2017

Vorsteller(in)

FIEDLER LOUISA
PAULKE LISA

KLAHR CHARLINE
STENGS FLOOR
TOWET INDIRA
NAVRSTED MICHAELA
CELINE BUSS
HEINZMANN EVA
SCHMIDT LEONIE
BOTTER FLORENCE

WEBER LAURA ELISA
PAULKE LISA
MERRIT NEBEN
FIEDLER LOUISA
SCHNAUDER TABEA
WEISSLEDER LENA
SNUDAT LINA

BRULS LAUREN
GOEGGEL ANNA
NAVRSTED MICHAELA
HEINZMANN EVA

SPRINGER CARLOTTA
PAULKE LISA

SCHMITTENBERG MAJA
LIEBIG LAURA

Punkte

11,00
10,00
4,50
4,50
3,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,00
2,00

10,00
8,00
3,50
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

1,00

9,00

3,00
0,50



